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About this Document 

 

The Arts and Disability Network Australia want to 
purchase photographs for our branding. 

 

When you see the word “we” it means Arts and 
Disability Network Australia. 
 
Sometimes we call Arts and Disability Network 
Australia “ADNA”. 

 

We wrote information in an easy to read way. 
 
We use pictures to explain some ideas. 

 

We have written some words in bold. 
 
This means the letters are thicker and darker. 

 
 

We explain what these words in bold mean. 
 
There is a list of these words on page 7. 
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About ADNA 

 

We are a national organisation that works in arts 
and culture. 

 

We promote d/Deaf and disabled artists in 
Australia. 

 

We work with our communities to support disabled 
artists to be leaders. 
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About the Opportunity 

 

ADNA want to find ten photographs to use in our 
branding. 

 

The photographs should be about celebrating 
Australian d/Deaf and disabled arts. 

 

If your photo is selected, you will give ADNA 
permission to use it: 

 

• Online: on websites and social media. 
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• In print: on advertising materials, flyers, and 
banners. 

 

• Worldwide: it can be used in any country. 

 

• Forever: our permission to use it won’t 
expire.  

 

Whenever we use your image, we will credit you as 
the photographer. 
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Timeline and Fee 

 

Photographers will be paid $250 for every 
photograph ADNA chooses. 

 

Applications need to be sent in by Friday 19 
December 2025 at 10am. 

What to Put in Your Submission 

 

Your name 

 

The name of the photographer and anyone who is in 
the image. 
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A Photography Release Form signed by the owner of 
the photograph. 
 
And 
 
A Subject Release Form signed by anyone who 
appears in the photograph. 
 
You can download this from our website 
www.artsdisabilitynetwork.com.au 
 

 

Tell us what the photo is about, why you took it, and 
how it celebrates Australian d/Deaf and Disability 
Arts Culture. 
 
You can write up to 250 words. 

 

If writing this application is hard for you, you can 
send it as a video or voice note instead. 
 
This can be up to 2 minutes long. 

 

Please email your submission as a PDF file, voice 
note or video of no more than 5MB to 
hello@artsdisabilitynetwork.com.au by Thursday 18 
December 2025, 10am AEDT. 

 

If you need help, ADNA can support you with your 
application.  
 
You will need to contact them for help by Monday 8 
December 2025. 

http://www.artsdisabilitynetwork.com.au/
mailto:hello@artsdisabilitynetwork.com.au
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Word List 

 

This list explains what the bold words in this 
document mean. 

 

Arts and Disability Network Australia (ADNA) 
 
ADNA is an organisation that works to promote 
disability arts and culture, and improve access for 
disabled artists. 

 

Organisations use branding like photographs, logos 
and colours to help identify themselves. 

 

National means the whole country we are in, which 
is Australia. 

 

Arts and culture can be painting, drawing, music, 
dance, theatre, books, festivals, and lots of other 
things. 
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d/Deaf and disabled artists are people who make 
any type of art and identify as d/Deaf or disabled. 

 

Communities are groups of people with the same 
interests or background. 

Contact Us 

 
 

E-mail: hello@artsdisabilitynetwork.com.au 

 

Phone: 08 8463 1689 

 

This Easy Read Document was created by Access2Arts for Arts 
and Disability Network Australia. 

 

mailto:hello@artsdisabilitynetwork.com.au

